Watts.eu
W-DPBV-16Q Series
Differential pressure balancing valves
Technical Data Sheet
The Series W-DPBV differential pressure-balancing valve is designed to keep constant differential pressure between supply
pipes and return pipes of a bypass, control valve or terminal equipment in air-conditioning or heating system. It avoids hydraulic
disturbances resulting from variations in system differential pressure.
Differential pressure-balancing valve with flanged connections for heating and

3 Core Stainless Steel (SS304)
4 Measuring Points CW602N
5 Diaphragm HNBR
6 Stem Stainless Steel (SS304)
7 Spring Stainless Steel (SS304)
8 Sealing EPDM/FKM
9 Pressure Pipe T2M
10 Handwheel PA66
Type Part No. DN
ΔP Control
(kPa)
Kvs
(m3/h)
Weight
(kg)
W-DPBV065S-16Q 61180040E 65 20-80 60 26.5
W-DPBV080S-16Q 61180041E 80 20-80 80 33.5
W-DPBV100S-16Q 61180042E 100 20-80 110 47
W-DPBV125S-16Q 61180043E 125 20-80 180 69.5
W-DPBV150S-16Q 61180044E 150 20-80 250 102
W-DPBV065L-16Q 61180045E 65 40-150 60 26.5
W-DPBV080L-16Q 61180046E 80 40-150 80 33.5
W-DPBV100L-16Q 61180047E 100 40-150 110 47
W-DPBV125L-16Q 61180048E 125 40-150 180 69.5
W-DPBV150L-16Q 61180049E 150 40-150 250 102
Technical features
Nominal pressure PN16
Fluids Water (liquid), Water + glycol (liquid)
Not suitable for: Gases (Group 1 & 2) and liquids of Group 1 as defined